

ITEM NO.109

REGISTRAR'S COURT NO.1

SECTION IVA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19692/2006

KARNATAKA POWER TRANSMISSION CORPN.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJAMMA & ORS

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 10099 of 2007

Date: 08/08/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Deleted.

AK

ITEM NO.109

REGISTRAR'S COURT NO.1

M.P. BHADRAN
(REGISTRAR)
SECTION IVA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19692/2006

KARNATAKA POWER TRANSMISSION CORPN.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJAMMA & ORS

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 10099 of 2007

Date: 08/08/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Deleted.

AK

M.P. BHADRAN
(REGISTRAR)